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Campeonato de Baleares de Crosscountry 2013

CLASIFICACION FINAL a 20/10/2013
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APELLIDOS, Nombre

OPEN A

JUAN ESTEVEZ, Daniel

PALAU ESCANDELL, Javier
PLANELLS PRATS, Joan Antoni
TUR RIERA, Juan Vicente
TORRES TORRES, Juan Antonio
LAOSA LOPEZ, Borja
ESCANDELL TUR, Alejandro
COSTA BONET, Jose Antonio
FERRER CASTELLO, Antoni
MARI CLAPER, Guillermo

DE BEA MARTON, Eduardo
COLOMAR BONET, Juan Jose
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Matias
MARI PRATS, Juan Carlos
PALLARES COLOMAR, Jose Ramon
BONET DOMINGUEZ, Antoni
VINGUT RIGGALL, Toni

OPEN B

RIBAS CARDONA, Agustin

FINZI, Paolo

KEPPELER, Werner

LANTADA DEUSTO, Juan Carlos
MARI SERRA, Joaquin
VALLESPIR CARDONA, Francisco

PROMESAS
CARMONA MARTIN, Jose M2
ACUNA CAMACHO, Noelia

65 C.C.

MORALES DOMINGUEZ, Sergio
KLEINE BROCKHOFF, Leo
PRIETO SERRANO, Sergio

50 C.C.
MOLES MARI, Francisco
ESCANDELL GIL, Elias

DORSAL

98

111
24
19

362
76
68
21

139
25
10
93
67

71

35
81
14

18

14

11

16

CATEGORIA

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Cadete
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Vetera
Vetera
Vetera
Vetera
Vetera
Vetera

Juvenil
Cadete

Alevin
Alevin
Alevin

Alevin
Alevin
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SANT RAFAEL
1

25
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20
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11

=
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25
22
20
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25
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25
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TOTAL

25
22
20
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13
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11
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